@ 22N

Suchsdorf - Kronshagen - Hbf - Ellerbek - Klausdorf

Haltestellen

Taglich

Suchsdorf, Rungholtplatz
Sylter Bogen
Nienbriigger Weg

An der Au

Lehmkoppel
Schneiderkamp
Bahnhof Suchsdorf
Johann-Fleck-StraBe
Kopperpahler Teich
EichhofstraBe
Christian-Kruse-StraBe
HansastraBe

Lehmberg
Dreiecksplatz
Lorentzendamm
Martensdamm
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe D
Hauptbahnhof D3
Hauptbahnhof D3
Hummelwiese
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe C
Karlstal

StoschstraBe
HollmannstraBe
Bahnhof Ellerbek
Schwanenseeplatz
NissenstraBe
Klausdorf, Rosenweg
Klausdorf, Stidring
Klausd., Klausdorfer Hof
Klausdorf, Schule

ab

an
ab

an

01:21 02:21 03:21
01:22 02:22 03:22
01:23 02:23 03:23
01:25 02:25 03:25
01:27 02:27 03:27
01:29 02:29 03:29
01:30 02:30 03:30
01:32 02:32 03:32
01:32 02:32 03:32
01:35 02:35 03:35
01:36 02:36 03:36
01:37 02:37 03:37
01:38 02:38 03:38
01:38 02:38 03:38
01:40 02:40 03:40
01:41 02:41 03:41
01:43 02:43 03:43
01:45 02:45 03:45
00:50 01:50 02:50 03:50
00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52
00:53 01:53 02:53 03:53
00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55
00:56 01:56 02:56 03:56
00:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
00:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59
01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00
01:02 02:02 03:02 04:02
01:03 02:03 03:03 04:03
01:04 02:04 03:04 04:04
01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07

04:21
04:22
04:23
04:25
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:45

|E|

NACHTBUS




@ 22N

Klausdorf - Ellerbek - Hbf - Kronshagen - Suchsdorf

Haltestellen Taglich

Klausdorf, Schule ab 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27
Klausd., Klausdorfer Hof 01:29 02:29 03:29 04:29
Klausdorf, Siidring 01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
Klausdorf, Rosenweg 01:31 02:31 03:31 04:31
NissenstraBe 01:33 02:33 03:33 04:33
Schwanenseeplatz 01:35 02:35 03:35 04:35
Bahnhof Ellerbek 01:36 02:36 03:36 04:36
HollmannstraBe 01:37 02:37 03:37 04:37
StoschstraBe 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:39
Karlstal 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:40
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe A 01:41 02:41 03:41 04:41
Hummelwiese 01:43 02:43 03:43 04:43
Hauptbahnhof B1 an 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:45
Hauptbahnhof B1 ab] 00:50 01:50 02:50 03:50
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe B 00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52
Martensdamm 00:54 01:54 02:54 03:54
Lorentzendamm 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55
Dreiecksplatz 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:57
Lehmberg 00:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
HansastraBe 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59
Christian-Kruse-StraBe 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00
EichhofstraBe 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01
Kopperpahler Teich 01:03 02:03 03:03 04:03
Johann-Fleck-StraBe 01:04 02:04 03:04 04:04
Bahnhof Suchsdorf 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05
Schneiderkamp 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06
Lehmkoppel 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09

An der Au 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
Nienbriigger Weg 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Sylter Bogen 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Suchsdorf, Rungholtplatz  an] 01:14 02:14 03:14 04:14

|E|

NACHTBUS




